NEXT Triangular Truss
36 www.next-truss.com
NX33 TRIANGLE
Meet one of our dedicated trusses for the exhibition
industry, it is a mid-sized triangular truss that is
meant for medium-duty use. The NX33 truss is made
of main tubes (51 x 2 mm) and braces (16 x 2 mm).
The NX33 triangular truss can be used perfectly

9.8 354 2 2081 2 1560 3 1040 3 867 3
13.1 237 5 1552 4 1164 5 776 5 647 5
16.4 150 8 1234 7 925 8 617 8 514 8
19.7 104 12 1020 9 765 12 510 11 425 12
26.25 57 21 749 17 562 21 375 20 312 21
32.81 35 32.8 582 26.8 437 33.5 291 31.3 242 33.1
39.37 23 47.4 468 39.1 351 48.4 234 45.4 195 47.8
45.93 16 64.8 385 53.9 288 66.1 192 62.1 160 65.3
Metric Loading Charts
Imperial Loading Charts
• High values of distributed loads are idealized. Loads must be applied to node points!
• Full loading tables are available on request.
NEXT Triangular Truss
40 www.next-truss.com
Productcode Description
NX33-021 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 21 CM 51X2mm
NX33-025 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 25 CM 51X2mm
NX33-029 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 29 CM 51X2mm
NX33-050 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 50 CM 51X2mm
NX33-058 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 58 CM 51X2mm
NX33-071 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 71 CM 51X2mm
NX33-075 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 75 CM 51X2mm
NX33-100 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 100 CM 51X2mm
NX33-150 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 150 CM 51X2mm
NX33-200 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 200 CM 51X2mm
NX33-250 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 250 CM 51X2mm
NX33-300 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 300 CM 51X2mm
NX33-350 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 350 CM 51X2mm
NX33-400 TRIANGLE NX33 LENGTH 400 CM 51X2mm
NX33 LENGTHS
Productcode Description
NH33-021 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 21 CM 51X2mm
NH33-025 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 25 CM 51X2mm
NH33-029 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 29 CM 51X2mm
NH33-050 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 50 CM 51X2mm
NH33-058 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 58 CM 51X2mm
NH33-071 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 71 CM 51X2mm
NH33-075 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 75 CM 51X2mm
NH33-100 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 100 CM 51X2mm
NH33-150 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 150 CM 51X2mm
NH33-200 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 200 CM 51X2mm
NH33-250 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 250 CM 51X2mm
NH33-300 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 300 CM 51X2mm
NH33-350 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 350 CM 51X2mm
NH33-400 TRIANGLE NH33 LENGTH 400 CM 51X2mm
NH33 LENGTHS
NEXT Triangular Truss
41www.next-truss.com
NH33 LENGTHS